Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 1/2 of b)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 0 04/30/2015)

REC



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ited States Patent and Trademark Office

103669407

TI

	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Evelyn Choi	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Chri S Lee
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 345 Pioneer dr #1201 City: Glendale
Corporation- State:	State: CA
Other	Country: US zip: 9/203
Citizenship (see guidelines) US	Individual(s) Citizenship US
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 10/15/14	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
Assignment Merger	OtherCitizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) Text	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
78068576	2607690
,	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
SKINNY MINNIE	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Chris Lee	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65
Street Address: 345 Pioneer dr #120	Enclosed
city: Glendale	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>CA</u> Zip: <u>9/203</u>	10/21/2014 KNGUYEN1 00000034 78068576
Phone Number: 2/3 - 24 / - 5055	01 FC: 8521 49.00 0P Deposit Agroporgs Shumber 25.00 0P
Docket Number:	Authorized Hear Name
Email Address: CLEEKING OGMAIL CO	
9. Signature:	
Signature	Total number of pages including cover
Chris Lee Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Branch, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Assignment

Trademark: SKINNY MINNIE

Registration No. 2607690

Serial No 78068576

I, Evelyn Choi, assign above Trademark and for valuable consideration assign entire interest and goodwill to following individual

Name: Chris Lee

US citizen

Address: 345 Pioneer dr #1201

Glendale, Ca 91203

ASSIGNOR

CHRIS LEE **ASSIGNEE**

RECORDED: 10/20/2014

REEL: 005387 FRAME: 0809